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1 DB7896 ROHA AYESHA MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH 2020 95.564 0 95.564

2 DB5866 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHOAIB HAJI MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN 2020 94.655 0 94.655

3 DB7366 ALEEZA NASIR NASIR MAHMOOD 2020 94.273 0 94.273

4 DB11450 MUAZ MAJEED KHAN ASAD MAJEED KHAN 2020 94.055 0 94.055

5 DB6062 ILQA NASIR NAMDAR AHMAD NASIR 2020 92.927 0 92.927

6 DB11547 HIJAB MAHMOOD IHTESHAM MAHMOOD 2020 92.927 0 92.927

7 DB11447 MOIZ MAJEED KHAN ASAD MAJEED KHAN 2020 92.836 0 92.836

8 DB11690 FATIMA AAMIR AAMIR IFTIKHAR AHMED 2020 92.036 0 92.036 Documents Required

9 DB10632 ZAINAB AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM RANA 2020 91.782 0 91.782

10 DB5490 HASANA FAROOQ BAJWA FAROOQ AMIN BAJWA 2020 91.764 0 91.764

11 DB6417 ZAHRA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED 2020 90.691 0 90.691
Documents 

required
12 DB5695 MUHAMMAD AMMAR MUBASHAR MUBASHAR BASHIR 2020 90.164 0 90.164

13 DB6649 EMAN FATIMA GHULAM MOHYYU DIN 2020 89.745 0 89.745

14 DB8833 BAREERAH UMAIR MUHAMMAD UMAIR 2020 89.055 0 89.055

15 DB13484 MUKARMA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN 2020 88.545 0 88.545 Documents Required

16 DB12093 AFSHEEN NADEEM NADEEM ISHAQUE KHAN 2020 85.582 0 85.582

17 DB5368 MUHAMMAD AHMED JAWAD JAVED 2020 85.036 0 85.036
Documents 

Required
18 DB11941 AROOBA NISAR NISAR AHMAD 2020 84.491 0 84.491

19 DB6858 LAIBA DR MUHAMMAD ILYAS ANJUM 2020 83.618 0 83.618

20 DB5664 MANEEHAY GAUHAR GAUHAR ABDUL HAI 2020 83.327 0 83.327

21 DB13109 ZIRVAH SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 2020 81.891 0 81.891

22 DB6873 SABA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR AFZAL 2020 80.600 0 80.600 Documents Required

23 DB6701 NAWAL FATIMA NADEEM AHMAD 2020 79.236 0 79.236

24 DB9771 NAWAL FATIMA NADEEM AHMAD 2020 79.236 0 79.236

25 DB12491 ABDUL HASEEB MUHAMMAD SHAUIB 2020 77.709 0 77.709

26 DB6731 MAHAM MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 2020 75.200 0 75.200 Documents Required

27 DB13106 UMER BIN MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD BIN IBRAHIM 2019 76.745 2 74.745

28 DB5228 HAMZA IQBAL HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IQBAL 2020 74.691 0 74.691

29 DB11150 AWAIS MAHMOOD AHMAD TAHIR MAHMOOD AHMAD 2019 76.564 2 74.564 Documents Required

30 DB12660 AHSAN ALI EHSAN ELLAHI CHEEMA 2020 72.527 0 72.527

31 DB8643 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHSAN AHMED USMANI MUHAMMAD AHMED USMANI 2020 70.855 0 70.855

32 DB8704 QADR IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED 2020 67.891 0 67.891

33 DB12641 KAINAT MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 2020 67.836 0 67.836

34 DB5234 SYED ABDULLAH HASSAN SYED ALI HASSAN 2020 66.091 0 66.091

I/O Admission Principal

Prof. Dr. Nadeem Irfan Bukhari

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB, LAHORE.

General Merit list of Reserved seats for Pharmacist Son/Daughter for Admission to Pharm.D 1st Professional Morning class 

session 2020-2025.

Note: Any Candidate who has submitted the complete admission form on college admission portal, i.e., admissionpucp.edu.pk or pucp.edu.pk with 

fullfilling all requirements, but his/her name is not inculde in the General merit list should report to the college admission office before 03-11-2020. No 

complaint will be entertained after 03-11-2020.

The University Reserves the Right to correct any Typographical Error, Ommision etc. 

Prof. Dr. Nasir Abbas Prof. Dr. Khalid Hussain
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Dean, Faculty of Pharmacy
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